
                                   Dana  Waddell  Invitation
                             Marshall High School - McCarthy  Park
                                       Cottage Grove, WI
                                      September 13, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Race       Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ========== ======= ===== 
      1 9665 Meygan Benzing               10 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  19:02.4  6:08 
      2 9670 Jamie Huber                  10 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  19:35.2  6:19 
      3 9991 Allisan Barrett              11 Whitewater                   Girls Var  19:43.1  6:21 
      4 9570 Paige Schilling              12 Darlington                   Girls Var  19:52.1  6:24 
      5 9613 Reece Matheson               12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  19:53.4  6:25 
      6 9625 Olivia Williams              09 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  19:57.9  6:26 
      7 9960 Christina Forman             09 Waterloo                     Girls Var  20:03.4  6:28 
      8 9884 Gabbie Sawyer                10 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  20:14.8  6:31 
      9 9831 Allison Weiss                11 Madison Country Day          Girls Var  20:17.6  6:32 
     10 9709 Madison Desing               09 East Troy                    Girls Var  20:19.2  6:33 
     11 9849 Alanna Huggett               12 Marshall                     Girls Var  20:22.3  6:34 
     12 9608 Jessica Jacobs               12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  20:25.4  6:35 
     13 4539 Sydney Sherry                   Westby                       Girls Var  20:32.8  6:37 
     14 9568 Ilse Mendez                  10 Darlington                   Girls Var  20:33.1  6:37 
     15 6915 Nicole Tomomitsu             10 Whitewater                   Girls Var  20:33.2  6:37 
     16 4520 Abbey Wedwick                   Westby                       Girls Var  20:36.1  6:38 
     17 9727 Madison Rosin                12 East Troy                    Girls Var  20:44.7  6:41 
     18 9721 Christina Nolting            09 East Troy                    Girls Var  20:48.3  6:42 
     19 9850 Claire Huggett               10 Marshall                     Girls Var  20:52.3  6:44 
     20 9725 Ella Rondeau                 09 East Troy                    Girls Var  20:52.4  6:44 
     21 9607 Ashley Jacobs                10 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  21:01.3  6:46 
     22 9564 Reghan Komprood              11 Darlington                   Girls Var  21:22.1  6:53 
     23 9667 Symantha Benzing             12 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  21:25.6  6:54 
     24 9555 Emma Crist                   11 Darlington                   Girls Var  21:26.9  6:55 
     25 9783 Ella Quinn                   12 Lake Mills                   Girls Var  21:28.3  6:55 
     26 9841 Kyra Andrews                 10 Marshall                     Girls Var  21:29.1  6:55 
     27 4536 Erinn Sebion                    Westby                       Girls Var  21:33.4  6:57 
     28 9778 Kayli Buchli                 11 Lake Mills                   Girls Var  21:33.9  6:57 
     29 9575 Erin Wolf                    11 Darlington                   Girls Var  21:38.8  6:59 
     30 9780 Mikayla Masching             12 Lake Mills                   Girls Var  21:41.7  6:59 
     31 9828 Crystal Jing                 12 Madison Country Day          Girls Var  21:44.2  7:00 
     32 9676 Rachel Parbs                 09 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  21:46.9  7:01 
     33 9957 Ashley Battenberg            12 Waterloo                     Girls Var  21:52.0  7:03 
     34 4519 Sierra Cade                     Westby                       Girls Var  22:01.7  7:06 
     35 4535 Lexi Crume                      Westby                       Girls Var  22:05.9  7:07 
     36 9703 Morgan Bartlett              10 East Troy                    Girls Var  22:06.1  7:07 
     37 9617 Lily Polasky                 10 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  22:07.7  7:08 
     38 9611 Aurelia Lorvick              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  22:13.6  7:10 
     39 9604 Nicole Glesinger             10 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls Var  22:15.7  7:10 
     40 6914 Rebekah Schumacher           12 Whitewater                   Girls Var  22:20.5  7:12 
     41 9925 Nadiya Kirchmeier            12 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  22:22.8  7:13 
     42 9715 Brianna Fridey               12 East Troy                    Girls Var  22:31.3  7:15 
     43 9677 Kaitlin Pickart              09 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  22:31.4  7:15 
     44 4534 Julianne Call                   Westby                       Girls Var  22:37.6  7:17 
     45 9844 Gianna Dugan                 09 Marshall                     Girls Var  22:45.2  7:20 
     46 9887 Gabby Whisler                11 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  22:49.4  7:21 
     47 3467 Justice Franks                  Westby                       Girls JV   22:50.0  7:21 
     48 9999 Hailey Prager                09 Whitewater                   Girls Var  22:56.2  7:23 
     49 9921 Mikayla Brouette             12 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  22:58.4  7:24 
     50 3468 Sarah Weninger                  Westby                       Girls JV   23:03.2  7:26 
     51 9569 Kaylee Meyers                10 Darlington                   Girls JV   23:03.2  7:26 
     52 3470 Kelsie Helgerson                Westby                       Girls JV   23:03.7  7:26 
     53 9560 Meghan Douglas               11 Darlington                   Girls Var  23:05.7  7:27 
     54 9883 Molly Molencamp              09 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  23:07.7  7:27 
     55 9920 Callie Brouette              09 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  23:12.3  7:29 
     56 9842 Anahi Bonilla                10 Marshall                     Girls Var  23:15.2  7:30 
     57 9673 Jada Kohn                    10 Dodgeland                    Girls JV   23:23.3  7:32 
     58 9678 Rhiannon Ruffner             12 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  23:31.4  7:35 
     59 9923 Addisyn Guenther             09 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  23:32.9  7:35 
     60 9755 Alison Treichel              11 Holy Family                  Girls JV   23:35.2  7:36 
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     61 9927 Haley Ott                    12 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  23:35.8  7:36 
     62 9779 Emma Evenson                 11 Lake Mills                   Girls Var  23:37.3  7:37 
     63 9609 Mia Knops                    10 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   23:49.0  7:40 
     64 9967 Kaitlyn Stonestreet          11 Waterloo                     Girls Var  23:49.1  7:40 
     65 9603 Alexis Frey                  12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   23:55.2  7:42 
     66 9566 Bailey McDonald              12 Darlington                   Girls JV   23:55.5  7:43 
     67 9600 Megan Bolger                 09 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   23:58.7  7:44 
     68 9963 Brittney Limoseth            11 Waterloo                     Girls Var  24:06.3  7:46 
     69 3469 Ryla Vatland                    Westby                       Girls JV   24:06.6  7:46 
     70 9964 Autumn Lins                  11 Waterloo                     Girls Var  24:07.0  7:46 
     71 9922 Josie Delapp                 09 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  24:15.0  7:49 
     72 9675 Morgen Lux                   12 Dodgeland                    Girls Var  24:31.8  7:54 
     73 9559 Gracie Douglas               09 Darlington                   Girls Var  24:33.4  7:55 
     74 9556 Maddie Crist                 09 Darlington                   Girls JV   24:33.8  7:55 
     75 9731 Heather Vivian               12 East Troy                    Girls Var  24:37.4  7:56 
     76 9720 Kaylee McFarland             10 East Troy                    Girls JV   24:37.6  7:56 
     77 9882 Jenna Molencamp              12 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  24:46.6  7:59 
     78 9881 Kelly Fredrickson            12 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  24:47.4  7:59 
     79 9671 Morgan Justmann              12 Dodgeland                    Girls JV   24:50.6  8:00 
     80 9994 Abby Grosinske               09 Whitewater                   Girls Var  25:03.3  8:04 
     81 9845 Madelyn Frank                09 Marshall                     Girls Var  25:07.1  8:06 
     82 9777 Emily Anderson               12 Lake Mills                   Girls Var  25:08.3  8:06 
     83 9716 Emma Harris                  10 East Troy                    Girls JV   25:11.5  8:07 
     84 3472 Savannah Kenyon                 Westby                       Girls JV   25:12.7  8:07 
     85 9926 Lexy Lentz                   12 Pardeeville                  Girls JV   25:13.7  8:08 
     86 9674 Morgan Lepple                12 Dodgeland                    Girls JV   25:17.4  8:09 
     87 9730 Joy Salentine                11 East Troy                    Girls JV   25:19.7  8:10 
     88 3471 Riley See                       Westby                       Girls JV   25:29.0  8:13 
     89 9843 Liz Dominguez                12 Marshall                     Girls Var  25:33.9  8:14 
     90 9830 Sara Singer                  11 Madison Country Day          Girls Var  25:44.6  8:18 
     91 9951 Jaimee Prado                 12 Saint Ambrose Academy        Girls Var  25:45.6  8:18 
     92 9878 Rebecca Barr                 12 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  25:47.9  8:19 
     93 9851 Hannah Kurt                  11 Marshall                     Girls JV   25:49.5  8:19 
     94 9554 Anna Carper                  09 Darlington                   Girls JV   25:54.0  8:21 
     95 9562 Aliyah Gould                 09 Darlington                   Girls JV   25:56.1  8:21 
     96 9717 Lauren Hunter                11 East Troy                    Girls JV   25:56.2  8:21 
     97 9719 Olivia Marsh                 10 East Troy                    Girls JV   25:59.5  8:22 
     98 9722 Madeline Otto                09 East Troy                    Girls JV   26:01.2  8:23 
     99 9886 Walela Three-Sticks          11 New Glarus/Monticello        Girls Var  26:10.1  8:26 
    100 9754 Elisabeth Tobias             11 Holy Family                  Girls JV   26:28.0  8:32 
    101 9928 Sidney Preston               11 Pardeeville                  Girls Var  26:32.7  8:33 
    102 9952 Anna Thompson                11 Saint Ambrose Academy        Girls Var  26:34.2  8:34 
    103 9573 Paige Thuli                  10 Darlington                   Girls JV   26:34.6  8:34 
    104 9723 Sydney Probst                12 East Troy                    Girls JV   26:36.0  8:34 
    105 9966 Celia Renforth               12 Waterloo                     Girls JV   26:36.9  8:34 
    106 9958 Samantha Battenberg          10 Waterloo                     Girls Var  26:40.1  8:36 
    107 9970 Taylor Vehlow                12 Waterloo                     Girls Var  26:42.3  8:36 
    108 3473 Dani Knight                     Westby                       Gils JV    26:56.7  8:41 
    109 9610 Rachel Kornelsen             09 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   27:00.3  8:42 
    110 9953 Eloise Zimmerman             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        Girls Var  27:06.0  8:44 
    111 9992 Sophie Elworthy              12 Whitewater                   Girls Var  27:08.7  8:45 
    112 9601 Grace Carpenter              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   27:16.1  8:47 
    113 9959 Kaitlyn Filter               10 Waterloo                     Girls JV   27:17.7  8:48 
    114 9781 Annabell Miklavcic           11 Lake Mills                   Girls JV   27:31.9  8:52 
    115 9826 Emma Everitt                 12 Madison Country Day          Girls Var  27:37.3  8:54 
    116 9848 Haley Horne                  09 Marshall                     Girls JV   27:37.7  8:54 
    117 9989 Maribel Alvarez              11 Whitewater                   Girls Var  27:38.7  8:54 
    118 9840 Clara  Bliske                12 Marshall                     Girls JV   27:43.1  8:56 
    119 9827 Isa Hernandez-White          09 Madison Country Day          Girls Var  27:45.6  8:57 
    120 9961 Bethany Frandle              11 Waterloo                     Girls JV   27:47.1  8:57 
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    121 9847 Rebekah Harrison             09 Marshall                     Girls JV   27:50.5  8:58 
    122 9852 Katelyn Peterson             09 Marshall                     Girls JV   27:51.9  8:59 
    123 9713 Michaela Evans               12 East Troy                    Girls JV   27:58.4  9:01 
    124 9672 Kelli Kjornes                10 Dodgeland                    Girls JV   28:26.2  9:10 
    125 9729 Heather Ruszkiewicz          11 East Troy                    Girls JV   28:45.0  9:16 
    126 9599 Ashlyn Bolger                11 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   29:20.4  9:27 
    127 9997 Alayna Mikulski              11 Whitewater                   Girls JV   29:20.9  9:27 
    128 3477 Evie Lovstad                    Westby                       Girls JV   29:22.7  9:28 
    129 9557 Grace Cwynar                 12 Darlington                   Girls JV   29:22.7  9:28 
    130 9753 Josie Ruth                   09 Holy Family                  Girls JV   29:23.0  9:28 
    131 9563 Kaitlyn Johnson              11 Darlington                   Girls JV   29:29.5  9:30 
    132 9728 Kinston Rought               10 East Troy                    Girls JV   29:35.0  9:32 
    133 9726 Jensyn Rose                  10 East Troy                    Girls JV   29:35.4  9:32 
    134 9924 Georgia Killoran             10 Pardeeville                  Girls JV   29:40.0  9:33 
    135 9710 Emerson Dignan               12 East Troy                    Girls JV   29:45.0  9:35 
    136 9606 Camryn Harrison              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          Girls JV   29:47.6  9:36 
    137 9572 Natty Soper                  09 Darlington                   Girls JV   29:48.2  9:36 
    138 3474 Melody Berg                     Westby                       Girls JV   30:01.5  9:40 
    139 9962 Autumn Hirchert              12 Waterloo                     Girls JV   30:20.3  9:46 
    140 9565 Gracey McDermott             09 Darlington                   Girls JV   30:59.0  9:59 
    141 9968 Karley Tesmer                12 Waterloo                     Girls JV   31:19.0 10:05 
    142 9571 Lacie Smith                  12 Darlington                   Girls JV   31:21.3 10:06 
    143 9706 Anna Bower                   11 East Troy                    Girls JV   31:21.9 10:06 
    144 9567 Brenda Mendez                12 Darlington                   Girls JV   31:35.7 10:11 
    145 9707 Sophia Calcaterra            10 East Troy                    Girls JV   31:42.4 10:13 
    146 3475 Cassie Peterson                 Westby                       Girls JV   31:54.0 10:17 
    147 9950 Anna Kachel                  09 Saint Ambrose Academy        Girls Var  32:03.6 10:20 
    148 9846 Abigail Gillis               09 Marshall                     Girls JV   32:03.7 10:20 
    149 9704 Sophie Bennett               09 East Troy                    Girls JV   32:34.1 10:29 
    150 9990 Rosie Aschenbrener           09 Whitewater                   Girls JV   34:16.4 11:02 
    151 9993 Nancy Espana                 11 Whitewater                   Girls JV   34:24.3 11:05 
    152 3476 Brynn Cade                      Westby                       Girls JV   34:24.9 11:05 
    153 9558 Anastasia Dannenberg         12 Darlington                   Girls JV   34:38.7 11:10 
    154 9574 Lauren Weber                 11 Darlington                   Girls JV   34:57.1 11:15 
    155 9712 Emily Erman                  09 East Troy                    Girls JV   35:36.8 11:28 
    156 9718 Gabby Kapelka                12 East Troy                    Girls JV   35:42.8 11:30 
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      1    1 9665 Meygan Benzing               10 Dodgeland                    19:02.4  6:08 
      2    2 9670 Jamie Huber                  10 Dodgeland                    19:35.2  6:19 
      3    3 9991 Allisan Barrett              11 Whitewater                   19:43.1  6:21 
      4    4 9570 Paige Schilling              12 Darlington                   19:52.1  6:24 
      5    5 9613 Reece Matheson               12 Deerfield/Cambridge          19:53.4  6:25 
      6    6 9625 Olivia Williams              09 Deerfield/Cambridge          19:57.9  6:26 
      7    7 9960 Christina Forman             09 Waterloo                     20:03.4  6:28 
      8    8 9884 Gabbie Sawyer                10 New Glarus/Monticello        20:14.8  6:31 
      9    9 9831 Allison Weiss                11 Madison Country Day          20:17.6  6:32 
     10   10 9709 Madison Desing               09 East Troy                    20:19.2  6:33 
     11   11 9849 Alanna Huggett               12 Marshall                     20:22.3  6:34 
     12   12 9608 Jessica Jacobs               12 Deerfield/Cambridge          20:25.4  6:35 
     13   13 4539 Sydney Sherry                   Westby                       20:32.8  6:37 
     14   14 9568 Ilse Mendez                  10 Darlington                   20:33.1  6:37 
     15   15 6915 Nicole Tomomitsu             10 Whitewater                   20:33.2  6:37 
     16   16 4520 Abbey Wedwick                   Westby                       20:36.1  6:38 
     17   17 9727 Madison Rosin                12 East Troy                    20:44.7  6:41 
     18   18 9721 Christina Nolting            09 East Troy                    20:48.3  6:42 
     19   19 9850 Claire Huggett               10 Marshall                     20:52.3  6:44 
     20   20 9725 Ella Rondeau                 09 East Troy                    20:52.4  6:44 
     21   21 9607 Ashley Jacobs                10 Deerfield/Cambridge          21:01.3  6:46 
     22   22 9564 Reghan Komprood              11 Darlington                   21:22.1  6:53 
     23   23 9667 Symantha Benzing             12 Dodgeland                    21:25.6  6:54 
     24   24 9555 Emma Crist                   11 Darlington                   21:26.9  6:55 
     25   25 9783 Ella Quinn                   12 Lake Mills                   21:28.3  6:55 
     26   26 9841 Kyra Andrews                 10 Marshall                     21:29.1  6:55 
     27   27 4536 Erinn Sebion                    Westby                       21:33.4  6:57 
     28   28 9778 Kayli Buchli                 11 Lake Mills                   21:33.9  6:57 
     29   29 9575 Erin Wolf                    11 Darlington                   21:38.8  6:59 
     30   30 9780 Mikayla Masching             12 Lake Mills                   21:41.7  6:59 
     31   31 9828 Crystal Jing                 12 Madison Country Day          21:44.2  7:00 
     32   32 9676 Rachel Parbs                 09 Dodgeland                    21:46.9  7:01 
     33   33 9957 Ashley Battenberg            12 Waterloo                     21:52.0  7:03 
     34   34 4519 Sierra Cade                     Westby                       22:01.7  7:06 
     35   35 4535 Lexi Crume                      Westby                       22:05.9  7:07 
     36   36 9703 Morgan Bartlett              10 East Troy                    22:06.1  7:07 
     37   37 9617 Lily Polasky                 10 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:07.7  7:08 
     38   38 9611 Aurelia Lorvick              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:13.6  7:10 
     39   39 9604 Nicole Glesinger             10 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:15.7  7:10 
     40   40 6914 Rebekah Schumacher           12 Whitewater                   22:20.5  7:12 
     41   41 9925 Nadiya Kirchmeier            12 Pardeeville                  22:22.8  7:13 
     42   42 9715 Brianna Fridey               12 East Troy                    22:31.3  7:15 
     43   43 9677 Kaitlin Pickart              09 Dodgeland                    22:31.4  7:15 
     44   44 4534 Julianne Call                   Westby                       22:37.6  7:17 
     45   45 9844 Gianna Dugan                 09 Marshall                     22:45.2  7:20 
     46   46 9887 Gabby Whisler                11 New Glarus/Monticello        22:49.4  7:21 
     47   47 9999 Hailey Prager                09 Whitewater                   22:56.2  7:23 
     48   48 9921 Mikayla Brouette             12 Pardeeville                  22:58.4  7:24 
     49   49 9560 Meghan Douglas               11 Darlington                   23:05.7  7:27 
     50   50 9883 Molly Molencamp              09 New Glarus/Monticello        23:07.7  7:27 
     51   51 9920 Callie Brouette              09 Pardeeville                  23:12.3  7:29 
     52   52 9842 Anahi Bonilla                10 Marshall                     23:15.2  7:30 
     53   53 9678 Rhiannon Ruffner             12 Dodgeland                    23:31.4  7:35 
     54   54 9923 Addisyn Guenther             09 Pardeeville                  23:32.9  7:35 
     55   55 9927 Haley Ott                    12 Pardeeville                  23:35.8  7:36 
     56   56 9779 Emma Evenson                 11 Lake Mills                   23:37.3  7:37 
     57   57 9967 Kaitlyn Stonestreet          11 Waterloo                     23:49.1  7:40 
     58   58 9963 Brittney Limoseth            11 Waterloo                     24:06.3  7:46 
     59   59 9964 Autumn Lins                  11 Waterloo                     24:07.0  7:46 
     60   60 9922 Josie Delapp                 09 Pardeeville                  24:15.0  7:49 
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     61   61 9675 Morgen Lux                   12 Dodgeland                    24:31.8  7:54 
     62   62 9559 Gracie Douglas               09 Darlington                   24:33.4  7:55 
     63   63 9731 Heather Vivian               12 East Troy                    24:37.4  7:56 
     64   64 9882 Jenna Molencamp              12 New Glarus/Monticello        24:46.6  7:59 
     65   65 9881 Kelly Fredrickson            12 New Glarus/Monticello        24:47.4  7:59 
     66   66 9994 Abby Grosinske               09 Whitewater                   25:03.3  8:04 
     67   67 9845 Madelyn Frank                09 Marshall                     25:07.1  8:06 
     68   68 9777 Emily Anderson               12 Lake Mills                   25:08.3  8:06 
     69   69 9843 Liz Dominguez                12 Marshall                     25:33.9  8:14 
     70   70 9830 Sara Singer                  11 Madison Country Day          25:44.6  8:18 
     71      9951 Jaimee Prado                 12 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:45.6  8:18 
     72   71 9878 Rebecca Barr                 12 New Glarus/Monticello        25:47.9  8:19 
     73   72 9886 Walela Three-Sticks          11 New Glarus/Monticello        26:10.1  8:26 
     74   73 9928 Sidney Preston               11 Pardeeville                  26:32.7  8:33 
     75      9952 Anna Thompson                11 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:34.2  8:34 
     76   74 9958 Samantha Battenberg          10 Waterloo                     26:40.1  8:36 
     77   75 9970 Taylor Vehlow                12 Waterloo                     26:42.3  8:36 
     78      9953 Eloise Zimmerman             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        27:06.0  8:44 
     79   76 9992 Sophie Elworthy              12 Whitewater                   27:08.7  8:45 
     80   77 9826 Emma Everitt                 12 Madison Country Day          27:37.3  8:54 
     81   78 9989 Maribel Alvarez              11 Whitewater                   27:38.7  8:54 
     82   79 9827 Isa Hernandez-White          09 Madison Country Day          27:45.6  8:57 
     83      9950 Anna Kachel                  09 Saint Ambrose Academy        32:03.6 10:20 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    81  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (20:41.2  103:25.7 2:14.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Reece Matheson                 12 19:53.4
  2      6  Olivia Williams                09 19:57.9
  3     12  Jessica Jacobs                 12 20:25.4
  4     21  Ashley Jacobs                  10 21:01.3
  5     37  Lily Polasky                   10 22:07.7
  6   ( 38) Aurelia Lorvick                12 22:13.6
  7   ( 39) Nicole Glesinger               10 22:15.7
  
  2.    93  Darlington                            (20:58.6  104:53.0 1:46.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Paige Schilling                12 19:52.1
  2     14  Ilse Mendez                    10 20:33.1
  3     22  Reghan Komprood                11 21:22.1
  4     24  Emma Crist                     11 21:26.9
  5     29  Erin Wolf                      11 21:38.8
  6   ( 49) Meghan Douglas                 11 23:05.7
  7   ( 62) Gracie Douglas                 09 24:33.4
  
  3.   101  East Troy                             (20:58.2  104:50.7 1:46.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Madison Desing                 09 20:19.2
  2     17  Madison Rosin                  12 20:44.7
  3     18  Christina Nolting              09 20:48.3
  4     20  Ella Rondeau                   09 20:52.4
  5     36  Morgan Bartlett                10 22:06.1
  6   ( 42) Brianna Fridey                 12 22:31.3
  7   ( 63) Heather Vivian                 12 24:37.4
  
  4.   101  Dodgeland                             (20:52.3  104:21.5 3:29.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Meygan Benzing                 10 19:02.4
  2      2  Jamie Huber                    10 19:35.2
  3     23  Symantha Benzing               12 21:25.6
  4     32  Rachel Parbs                   09 21:46.9
  5     43  Kaitlin Pickart                09 22:31.4
  6   ( 53) Rhiannon Ruffner               12 23:31.4
  7   ( 61) Morgen Lux                     12 24:31.8
  
  5.   125  Westby                                (21:22.0  106:49.9 1:33.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Sydney Sherry                     20:32.8
  2     16  Abbey Wedwick                     20:36.1
  3     27  Erinn Sebion                      21:33.4
  4     34  Sierra Cade                       22:01.7
  5     35  Lexi Crume                        22:05.9
  6   ( 44) Julianne Call                     22:37.6
  
  6.   153  Marshall                              (21:44.9  108:44.1 2:52.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Alanna Huggett                 12 20:22.3
  2     19  Claire Huggett                 10 20:52.3
  3     26  Kyra Andrews                   10 21:29.1
  4     45  Gianna Dugan                   09 22:45.2
  5     52  Anahi Bonilla                  10 23:15.2
  6   ( 67) Madelyn Frank                  09 25:07.1
  7   ( 69) Liz Dominguez                  12 25:33.9
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   171  Whitewater                            (22:07.3  110:36.3 5:20.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Allisan Barrett                11 19:43.1
  2     15  Nicole Tomomitsu               10 20:33.2
  3     40  Rebekah Schumacher             12 22:20.5
  4     47  Hailey Prager                  09 22:56.2
  5     66  Abby Grosinske                 09 25:03.3
  6   ( 76) Sophie Elworthy                12 27:08.7
  7   ( 78) Maribel Alvarez                11 27:38.7
  
  8.   207  Lake Mills                            (22:41.9  113:29.5 3:40.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Ella Quinn                     12 21:28.3
  2     28  Kayli Buchli                   11 21:33.9
  3     30  Mikayla Masching               12 21:41.7
  4     56  Emma Evenson                   11 23:37.3
  5     68  Emily Anderson                 12 25:08.3
  
  9.   214  Waterloo                              (22:47.6  113:57.8 4:03.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Christina Forman               09 20:03.4
  2     33  Ashley Battenberg              12 21:52.0
  3     57  Kaitlyn Stonestreet            11 23:49.1
  4     58  Brittney Limoseth              11 24:06.3
  5     59  Autumn Lins                    11 24:07.0
  6   ( 74) Samantha Battenberg            10 26:40.1
  7   ( 75) Taylor Vehlow                  12 26:42.3
  
 10.   233  New Glarus/Monticello                 (23:09.2  115:45.9 4:32.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Gabbie Sawyer                  10 20:14.8
  2     46  Gabby Whisler                  11 22:49.4
  3     50  Molly Molencamp                09 23:07.7
  4     64  Jenna Molencamp                12 24:46.6
  5     65  Kelly Fredrickson              12 24:47.4
  6   ( 71) Rebecca Barr                   12 25:47.9
  7   ( 72) Walela Three-Sticks            11 26:10.1
  
 11.   249  Pardeeville                           (23:08.5  115:42.2 1:13.0)
====================================================
  1     41  Nadiya Kirchmeier              12 22:22.8
  2     48  Mikayla Brouette               12 22:58.4
  3     51  Callie Brouette                09 23:12.3
  4     54  Addisyn Guenther               09 23:32.9
  5     55  Haley Ott                      12 23:35.8
  6   ( 60) Josie Delapp                   09 24:15.0
  7   ( 73) Sidney Preston                 11 26:32.7
  
 12.   266  Madison Country Day                   (24:37.9  123:09.3 7:28.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Allison Weiss                  11 20:17.6
  2     31  Crystal Jing                   12 21:44.2
  3     70  Sara Singer                    11 25:44.6
  4     77  Emma Everitt                   12 27:37.3
  5     79  Isa Hernandez-White            09 27:45.6
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3467 Justice Franks                  Westby                       22:50.0  7:21 
      2    2 3468 Sarah Weninger                  Westby                       23:03.2  7:26 
      3    3 9569 Kaylee Meyers                10 Darlington                   23:03.2  7:26 
      4    4 3470 Kelsie Helgerson                Westby                       23:03.7  7:26 
      5      9673 Jada Kohn                    10 Dodgeland                    23:23.3  7:32 
      6      9755 Alison Treichel              11 Holy Family                  23:35.2  7:36 
      7    5 9609 Mia Knops                    10 Deerfield/Cambridge          23:49.0  7:40 
      8    6 9603 Alexis Frey                  12 Deerfield/Cambridge          23:55.2  7:42 
      9    7 9566 Bailey McDonald              12 Darlington                   23:55.5  7:43 
     10    8 9600 Megan Bolger                 09 Deerfield/Cambridge          23:58.7  7:44 
     11    9 3469 Ryla Vatland                    Westby                       24:06.6  7:46 
     12   10 9556 Maddie Crist                 09 Darlington                   24:33.8  7:55 
     13   11 9720 Kaylee McFarland             10 East Troy                    24:37.6  7:56 
     14      9671 Morgan Justmann              12 Dodgeland                    24:50.6  8:00 
     15   12 9716 Emma Harris                  10 East Troy                    25:11.5  8:07 
     16   13 3472 Savannah Kenyon                 Westby                       25:12.7  8:07 
     17      9926 Lexy Lentz                   12 Pardeeville                  25:13.7  8:08 
     18      9674 Morgan Lepple                12 Dodgeland                    25:17.4  8:09 
     19   14 9730 Joy Salentine                11 East Troy                    25:19.7  8:10 
     20   15 3471 Riley See                       Westby                       25:29.0  8:13 
     21   16 9851 Hannah Kurt                  11 Marshall                     25:49.5  8:19 
     22   17 9554 Anna Carper                  09 Darlington                   25:54.0  8:21 
     23   18 9562 Aliyah Gould                 09 Darlington                   25:56.1  8:21 
     24   19 9717 Lauren Hunter                11 East Troy                    25:56.2  8:21 
     25   20 9719 Olivia Marsh                 10 East Troy                    25:59.5  8:22 
     26   21 9722 Madeline Otto                09 East Troy                    26:01.2  8:23 
     27      9754 Elisabeth Tobias             11 Holy Family                  26:28.0  8:32 
     28   22 9573 Paige Thuli                  10 Darlington                   26:34.6  8:34 
     29   23 9723 Sydney Probst                12 East Troy                    26:36.0  8:34 
     30   24 9966 Celia Renforth               12 Waterloo                     26:36.9  8:34 
     31   25 9610 Rachel Kornelsen             09 Deerfield/Cambridge          27:00.3  8:42 
     32   26 9601 Grace Carpenter              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          27:16.1  8:47 
     33   27 9959 Kaitlyn Filter               10 Waterloo                     27:17.7  8:48 
     34      9781 Annabell Miklavcic           11 Lake Mills                   27:31.9  8:52 
     35   28 9848 Haley Horne                  09 Marshall                     27:37.7  8:54 
     36   29 9840 Clara  Bliske                12 Marshall                     27:43.1  8:56 
     37   30 9961 Bethany Frandle              11 Waterloo                     27:47.1  8:57 
     38   31 9847 Rebekah Harrison             09 Marshall                     27:50.5  8:58 
     39   32 9852 Katelyn Peterson             09 Marshall                     27:51.9  8:59 
     40      9713 Michaela Evans               12 East Troy                    27:58.4  9:01 
     41      9672 Kelli Kjornes                10 Dodgeland                    28:26.2  9:10 
     42      9729 Heather Ruszkiewicz          11 East Troy                    28:45.0  9:16 
     43   33 9599 Ashlyn Bolger                11 Deerfield/Cambridge          29:20.4  9:27 
     44      9997 Alayna Mikulski              11 Whitewater                   29:20.9  9:27 
     45   34 3477 Evie Lovstad                    Westby                       29:22.7  9:28 
     46   35 9557 Grace Cwynar                 12 Darlington                   29:22.7  9:28 
     47      9753 Josie Ruth                   09 Holy Family                  29:23.0  9:28 
     48      9563 Kaitlyn Johnson              11 Darlington                   29:29.5  9:30 
     49      9728 Kinston Rought               10 East Troy                    29:35.0  9:32 
     50      9726 Jensyn Rose                  10 East Troy                    29:35.4  9:32 
     51      9924 Georgia Killoran             10 Pardeeville                  29:40.0  9:33 
     52      9710 Emerson Dignan               12 East Troy                    29:45.0  9:35 
     53   36 9606 Camryn Harrison              12 Deerfield/Cambridge          29:47.6  9:36 
     54      9572 Natty Soper                  09 Darlington                   29:48.2  9:36 
     55      3474 Melody Berg                     Westby                       30:01.5  9:40 
     56   37 9962 Autumn Hirchert              12 Waterloo                     30:20.3  9:46 
     57      9565 Gracey McDermott             09 Darlington                   30:59.0  9:59 
     58   38 9968 Karley Tesmer                12 Waterloo                     31:19.0 10:05 
     59      9571 Lacie Smith                  12 Darlington                   31:21.3 10:06 
     60      9706 Anna Bower                   11 East Troy                    31:21.9 10:06 
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      9567 Brenda Mendez                12 Darlington                   31:35.7 10:11 
     62      9707 Sophia Calcaterra            10 East Troy                    31:42.4 10:13 
     63      3475 Cassie Peterson                 Westby                       31:54.0 10:17 
     64   39 9846 Abigail Gillis               09 Marshall                     32:03.7 10:20 
     65      9704 Sophie Bennett               09 East Troy                    32:34.1 10:29 
     66      9990 Rosie Aschenbrener           09 Whitewater                   34:16.4 11:02 
     67      9993 Nancy Espana                 11 Whitewater                   34:24.3 11:05 
     68      3476 Brynn Cade                      Westby                       34:24.9 11:05 
     69      9558 Anastasia Dannenberg         12 Darlington                   34:38.7 11:10 
     70      9574 Lauren Weber                 11 Darlington                   34:57.1 11:15 
     71      9712 Emily Erman                  09 East Troy                    35:36.8 11:28 
     72      9718 Gabby Kapelka                12 East Troy                    35:42.8 11:30 
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  1.    29  Westby                                (23:39.3  118:16.2 2:22.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Justice Franks                    22:50.0
  2      2  Sarah Weninger                    23:03.2
  3      4  Kelsie Helgerson                  23:03.7
  4      9  Ryla Vatland                      24:06.6
  5     13  Savannah Kenyon                   25:12.7
  6   ( 15) Riley See                         25:29.0
  7   ( 34) Evie Lovstad                      29:22.7
  
  2.    55  Darlington                            (24:40.6  123:22.6 2:52.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Kaylee Meyers                  10 23:03.2
  2      7  Bailey McDonald                12 23:55.5
  3     10  Maddie Crist                   09 24:33.8
  4     17  Anna Carper                    09 25:54.0
  5     18  Aliyah Gould                   09 25:56.1
  6   ( 22) Paige Thuli                    10 26:34.6
  7   ( 35) Grace Cwynar                   12 29:22.7
  
  3.    70  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (25:11.9  125:59.3 3:27.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Mia Knops                      10 23:49.0
  2      6  Alexis Frey                    12 23:55.2
  3      8  Megan Bolger                   09 23:58.7
  4     25  Rachel Kornelsen               09 27:00.3
  5     26  Grace Carpenter                12 27:16.1
  6   ( 33) Ashlyn Bolger                  11 29:20.4
  7   ( 36) Camryn Harrison                12 29:47.6
  
  4.    76  East Troy                             (25:24.9  127:04.5 1:21.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Kaylee McFarland               10 24:37.6
  2     12  Emma Harris                    10 25:11.5
  3     14  Joy Salentine                  11 25:19.7
  4     19  Lauren Hunter                  11 25:56.2
  5     20  Olivia Marsh                   10 25:59.5
  6   ( 21) Madeline Otto                  09 26:01.2
  7   ( 23) Sydney Probst                  12 26:36.0
  
  5.   136  Marshall                              (27:22.6  136:52.7 2:02.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Hannah Kurt                    11 25:49.5
  2     28  Haley Horne                    09 27:37.7
  3     29  Clara  Bliske                  12 27:43.1
  4     31  Rebekah Harrison               09 27:50.5
  5     32  Katelyn Peterson               09 27:51.9
  6   ( 39) Abigail Gillis                 09 32:03.7
  
  6.   156  Waterloo                              (28:40.2  143:21.0 4:42.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Celia Renforth                 12 26:36.9
  2     27  Kaitlyn Filter                 10 27:17.7
  3     30  Bethany Frandle                11 27:47.1
  4     37  Autumn Hirchert                12 30:20.3
  5     38  Karley Tesmer                  12 31:19.0



                                   Dana  Waddell  Invitation
                             Marshall High School - McCarthy  Park
                                       Cottage Grove, WI
                                      September 13, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9809 Jade Pitta                    8 Lake Mills Middle School       14:06.0  7:06 
      2    2 9796 Brooke Fair                   8 Lake Mills Middle School       14:18.5  7:12 
      3    3 9817 Lauren Winslow                8 Lake Mills Middle School       14:25.6  7:16 
      4      9867 Mya Andrews                   8 Marshall Middle School         14:46.5  7:26 
      5    4 9942 Chase Lynch                   7 Pardeeville Middle School      14:59.8  7:33 
      6    5 9598 Maya Alberts                  7 Deerfield/Cambridge            15:29.6  7:48 
      7    6 9800 Maddie Hahn                   6 Lake Mills Middle School       15:29.7  7:48 
      8    7 9802 Jenna Hosey                   6 Lake Mills Middle School       15:31.7  7:49 
      9    8 9793 Meghann Christian             7 Lake Mills Middle School       15:37.9  7:52 
     10    9 9618 Mia Pollasky                  8 Deerfield/Cambridge            15:45.8  7:56 
     11   10 9620 Nicole Smith                  6 Deerfield/Cambridge            15:59.5  8:03 
     12   11 9619 Maggie Schmude                7 Deerfield/Cambridge            16:09.1  8:08 
     13   12 9815 Reese Willie                  8 Lake Mills Middle School       16:10.9  8:09 
     14   13 9615 Alyssa Pero                   7 Deerfield/Cambridge            16:15.9  8:11 
     15      9888 Dayna Karls                   7 New Glarus/Monticello          16:31.1  8:19 
     16      9812 Abigail Toepfer               6 Lake Mills Middle School       16:36.1  8:21 
     17      9666 Sayrah Benzing                6 Dodgeland                      16:42.4  8:25 
     18   14 9943 Jessica Morrison              7 Pardeeville Middle School      16:43.6  8:25 
     19      9794 Madison Colvin                7 Lake Mills Middle School       16:45.5  8:26 
     20   15 6929 Crystal Chan                  8 Whitewater Middle School       16:46.1  8:26 
     21      9766 Anastasia Tejeda              7 Holy Family MS                 16:49.4  8:28 
     22      9765 Cecilia Skalsky               5 Holy Family MS                 16:53.9  8:30 
     23   16 6934 Melanie Juette                7 Whitewater Middle School       17:03.1  8:35 
     24      9814 Makenna Vesperman             8 Lake Mills Middle School       17:12.9  8:40 
     25   17 6933 Ella Houwers                  8 Whitewater Middle School       17:27.6  8:47 
     26   18 6944 Sophie Walton                 7 Whitewater Middle School       17:31.4  8:49 
     27      9810 Libby Porter                  8 Lake Mills Middle School       17:40.1  8:54 
     28      9680 Brooklyn Thibault             7 Dodgeland                      17:47.7  8:57 
     29      9668 Brielle Blome                 7 Dodgeland                      17:48.6  8:58 
     30      9795 Ciley Drost                   8 Lake Mills Middle School       17:51.5  8:59 
     31      9869 Brynn Frank                   7 Marshall Middle School         17:54.3  9:01 
     32      9799 Sophia Guererro               5 Lake Mills Middle School       17:55.0  9:01 
     33      9965 Autumn Mosher                 7 Waterloo                       17:58.7  9:03 
     34      9811 Grace Smith                   7 Lake Mills Middle School       18:04.0  9:06 
     35      9803 Cordelia Kearns               6 Lake Mills Middle School       18:04.8  9:06 
     36   19 9941 Hannah Heil                   6 Pardeeville Middle School      18:26.1  9:17 
     37      9808 Madalyn Patton                8 Lake Mills Middle School       18:43.2  9:25 
     38   20 9605 Abby Grosvold                 6 Deerfield/Cambridge            18:43.7  9:26 
     39   21 9602 Kendall Elizabeth               Deerfield/Cambridge            18:44.1  9:26 
     40   22 9939 Alexa Dunn                    7 Pardeeville Middle School      18:48.1  9:28 
     41   23 9938 Josie Bouchard                6 Pardeeville Middle School      18:49.0  9:28 
     42   24 9944 Emma Trahms                   7 Pardeeville Middle School      18:49.8  9:29 
     43      9805 Samantha Meister              8 Lake Mills Middle School       18:53.4  9:30 
     44   25 6943 Josie Treder                  6 Whitewater Middle School       18:54.0  9:31 
     45   26 6935 Bailee Korf                   8 Whitewater Middle School       18:56.2  9:32 
     46      9868 Erika Dugan                   7 Marshall Middle School         19:01.3  9:34 
     47   27 6927 Caelyn Caputo                 6 Whitewater Middle School       19:01.6  9:35 
     48      9896 Dylan Noll                    8 New Glarus/Monticello          19:14.8  9:41 
     49      9804 Ava Kleinfeldt                5 Lake Mills Middle School       19:19.3  9:44 
     50      9885 Paige Leonard                 2 New Glarus/Monticello          19:19.5  9:44 
     51      9807 Kenzie Nielsen                6 Lake Mills Middle School       19:32.4  9:50 
     52      9806 Olivia Newton                 8 Lake Mills Middle School       19:41.8  9:55 
     53      9801 Abby Horwatich                7 Lake Mills Middle School       19:52.2 10:00 
     54      9682 Emma Verbeten                 6 Dodgeland                      19:52.2 10:00 
     55      6939 Emily Radaj                   6 Whitewater Middle School       20:02.8 10:05 
     56      9813 Erin Trevarthen               7 Lake Mills Middle School       20:33.8 10:21 
     57   28 9940 Jessilyn Ernst                6 Pardeeville Middle School      20:50.4 10:29 
     58      9969 Madison Vantreese             7 Waterloo                       20:51.2 10:30 
     59      9624 Brooke Whiting                8 Deerfield/Cambridge            20:51.9 10:30 
     60      6942 Haley Street                  7 Whitewater Middle School       21:47.9 10:58 
     9/13/2016  7:54PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                   Dana  Waddell  Invitation
                             Marshall High School - McCarthy  Park
                                       Cottage Grove, WI
                                      September 13, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9612 Ilsa Lund                     6 Deerfield/Cambridge            22:13.2 11:11 
     62      6940 Brianna Staebler              8 Whitewater Middle School       22:34.0 11:21 
     63      6945 Emma Weigel                   6 Whitewater Middle School       22:48.5 11:29 
     64      9798 Molly Fitzgibbon              8 Lake Mills Middle School       23:08.4 11:39 
     65      6928 Jazmin Cedarberg              6 Whitewater Middle School       23:32.3 11:51 
     66      6937 Makenzie Laflash              7 Whitewater Middle School       24:56.4 12:33 
     67      6930 Isabelle Dieter               6 Whitewater Middle School       25:04.5 12:37 
     68      9623 Teegan Welscher               6 Deerfield/Cambridge            25:51.2 13:01 
     69      9797 Kate Fitzgibbon               5 Lake Mills Middle School       26:51.1 13:31 
     70      9622 Savannah Tomlin               6 Deerfield/Cambridge            27:38.1 13:54 
     71      6932 Morgan Harwell                7 Whitewater Middle School       27:47.6 13:59 
     72      9614 Olivia Mazzarao               6 Deerfield/Cambridge            27:55.4 14:03 
     73      6941 Skylar Staebler               6 Whitewater Middle School       28:02.0 14:06 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Lake Mills Middle School              (14:46.3  73:51.5 1:25.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Jade Pitta                      8 14:06.0
  2      2  Brooke Fair                     8 14:18.5
  3      3  Lauren Winslow                  8 14:25.6
  4      6  Maddie Hahn                     6 15:29.7
  5      7  Jenna Hosey                     6 15:31.7
  6   (  8) Meghann Christian               7 15:37.9
  7   ( 12) Reese Willie                    8 16:10.9
  
  2.    48  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (15:56.0  79:39.9 0:46.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Maya Alberts                    7 15:29.6
  2      9  Mia Pollasky                    8 15:45.8
  3     10  Nicole Smith                    6 15:59.5
  4     11  Maggie Schmude                  7 16:09.1
  5     13  Alyssa Pero                     7 16:15.9
  6   ( 20) Abby Grosvold                   6 18:43.7
  7   ( 21) Kendall Elizabeth                 18:44.1
  
  3.    82  Pardeeville Middle School             (17:33.4  87:46.6 3:49.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Chase Lynch                     7 14:59.8
  2     14  Jessica Morrison                7 16:43.6
  3     19  Hannah Heil                     6 18:26.1
  4     22  Alexa Dunn                      7 18:48.1
  5     23  Josie Bouchard                  6 18:49.0
  6   ( 24) Emma Trahms                     7 18:49.8
  7   ( 28) Jessilyn Ernst                  6 20:50.4
  
  4.    91  Whitewater Middle School              (17:32.5  87:42.2 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Crystal Chan                    8 16:46.1
  2     16  Melanie Juette                  7 17:03.1
  3     17  Ella Houwers                    8 17:27.6
  4     18  Sophie Walton                   7 17:31.4
  5     25  Josie Treder                    6 18:54.0
  6   ( 26) Bailee Korf                     8 18:56.2
  7   ( 27) Caelyn Caputo                   6 19:01.6


